
cba Code: 273 

Job 
Class 
Code 

4200100 

4201100 

4201200 

4201300 

0007836 

0007557 

5246100 

0007895 

4101200 

4101400 

6213100 

6213300 

5247200 

5210300 

2441200 

2441300 

6112100 

WSCCCE, Council 2, Local 2084-SC 
Superior Court 

Wage Addendum A 

PeopleSoft 
Job Classification Title 

Code 

421107 Administrative Office Assistant 

421211 Administrative Specialist I 

421315 Administrative Specialist II 

421407 Administrative Specialist Ill 

613101 Case Setting Coordinator 

612101 Court Program Specialist II 

524802 Education Employment Specialist 

007895 Finance Technician- KCSC 

411209 Fiscal Specialist II 

411406 Fiscal Specialist IV 

622302 Juvenile Probation Counselor 

621301 Juvenile Probation Counselor- Lead 

528101 Juvenile Program Services Coordinator 

526701 Juvenile Services Technician 

243209 Project/Program Manager II 

243310 ProjecUProgram Manager Ill 

611201 WACIC Data Coordinator 

ATTACHMENTB 

Union Codes: NS 
NSA 

Pay 
Range* 

29 

33 

37 

41 

42 

40 

50 

41 

38 

47 

54 

57 

55 

50 

57 

60 

40 

* Employees hourly rate will be that rate represented on the King County 
Standardized Schedule using the 40 hour rate line. Salaries are 
calculated using that 40 hour rate line multiplied by the number of hours 
actually worked. 
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