cba Code: 273

WSCCCE, Council 2, Local 2084-SC Superior Court Wage Addendum A

Union Codes: N5

N5A

Job Class Code	PeopleSoft Job Code	Classification Title	Pay Range*
4200100	421107	Administrative Office Assistant	29
4201100	421211	Administrative Specialist I	33
4201200	421315	Administrative Specialist II	37
4201300	421407	Administrative Specialist III	41
0007836	613101	Case Setting Coordinator	42
0007557	612101	Court Program Specialist II	40
5246100	524802	Education Employment Specialist	50
0007895	007895	Finance Technician - KCSC	41
4101200	411209	Fiscal Specialist II	38
4101400	411406	Fiscal Specialist IV	47
6213100	622302	Juvenile Probation Counselor	54
6213300	621301	Juvenile Probation Counselor - Lead	57
5247200	528101	Juvenile Program Services Coordinator	55
5210300	526701	Juvenile Services Technician	50
2441200	243209	Project/Program Manager II	57
2441300	243310	Project/Program Manager III	60
6112100	611201	WACIC Data Coordinator	40

* Employees hourly rate will be that rate represented on the King County Standardized Schedule using the 40 hour rate line. Salaries are calculated using that 40 hour rate line multiplied by the number of hours actually worked.